
 

Administration   

Brad Corum  Executive Principal  brad.corum@knoxschools.org  

Tucker Jackson 

 Freshman Academy/ 

Students A – F  tucker.jackson@knoxschools.org  

Laicee Hatfield  Curriculum / Students G – M  laicee.hatfield@knoxschools.org  

Taiwo Sutton  Operations / Students N – Z  taiwo.sutton@knoxschools.org  

Ken Dunlap  Athletics / Byington  ken.dunlap@knoxschools.org  

   

 

Support Staff  

 

Christine Keegan  Student Affairs Secretary  christine.keegan@knoxschools.org  

Beth Rhodes  Front Office Secretary  beth.rhodes@knoxschools.org  

 

 

 Counseling Department  

Casey Anderson  Freshman  casey.anderson@knoxschools.org   

Sam Jacks  Students A - F  sam.jacks@knoxschools.org  

Tiffany Buchanan  Students G - O   tiffany.buchanan@knoxschools.org  

Kelly Hicks  Students P - Z  kelly.hicks@knoxschools.org  

Kim McKee  Registrar  kim.mckee@knoxschools.org  

Alison Morris  Counseling Secretary  alison.morris@knoxschools.org  

 

S tudent Support Services  

Jeannie Daugherty  School Nurse  jeannie.daugherty@knoxschools.org  

Courtney Courtney  Social Worker  courtney.courtney@knoxschools.org  

Michelle Dawson  School Psychologist  michelle.dawson@knoxschools.org  

Cindy Buttry  Restorative Learning   cindy.buttry@knoxschools.org   

 

 
School Board  

Representative  

Terry Hill  Sixth District   terry.hill@knoxschools.org   



 


